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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
11 Serge Paquette 208 8761 42 257 722
12 Benoit Bouchard 202 7912 39 267 708

5 Marcel LeHouiller 195 5855 30 266 654
1 Robert Lecours 194 6427 33 264 661
4 Normand De L'Etoile 191 7484 39 247 669
1 Maurice Lecours 189 7967 42 245 647
6 Jean -Marie Larente 189 7943 42 250 666
6 Jean-Pierre Angers 188 7904 42 268 682
8 Francois Ethier 188 6584 35 257 637

11 Richard Goyer 188 7333 39 279 756
6 Andre Wilsey 187 7875 42 244 639

10 Francois Guerard 186 5607 30 234 617
10 Franco Saggio 184 7769 42 259 641

8 Guy Barry 184 6640 36 273 700
5 Jean-Pierre Gagnon 183 7531 41 251 654
2 Louis Maheu 182 4936 27 237 611

11 Gilles Barrette 180 7573 42 250 691
9 Roland Goupil 179 7002 39 227 646

12 Normand Leblanc 177 6399 36 229 617
8 Rejean Moussette 176 7397 42 241 585
2 Gaetan Rivest 173 6767 39 235 601
9 Francis Perez 168 3548 21 232 578
5 Yvon Laroche 168 7092 42 229 569
8 Andre Michaud 163 6875 42 237 578
7 Gilles Brouillette 162 6836 42 226 585

10 Real Charron 161 6797 42 242 608
2 Claude L'Heureux 157 6632 42 212 561
7 Julien Beaudoin 157 6596 42 239 544

10 Pierre Lagace 152 6415 42 243 586
6 Pierre Ouimet 149 6261 42 215 561

10 Yves Bertrand 148 6240 42 192 506
5 Antoine Charron 108 3476 32 147 375

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
5 Lise Beaupre 198 8327 42 256 662
4 Huguette Lalonde 195 8192 42 234 657
2 Ghislaine Benoit 187 7889 42 266 630
1 Denise Belanger 187 7854 42 277 642
9 Helene Richer 184 7185 39 253 662
9 Jacqueline Perez 183 7696 42 244 657

12 Nicole Gregoire 180 7571 42 251 675
3 Huguette Pilon 178 6943 39 251 638
3 Micheline Fortin 177 7452 42 216 614

12 Francine Angers 176 7400 42 266 623
9 Jeannette Goupil 175 6303 36 256 600
3 Claire Moussette 169 6624 39 226 580

11 Jo-Ann laxson 168 6560 39 236 570

7 Gaetanne Beaudoin 168 7057 42 216 561
4 Gisele Dubord 163 6370 39 234 607
1 Claire Lecours 163 6849 42 229 582
3 Monique Brouillette 162 4870 30 212 556
7 Suzanne Bouffard 157 6601 42 232 576
2 Constance Cloutier 155 6069 39 278 644
8 Lucie Martineau 153 6451 42 217 590

11 Micheline Theriault 151 5913 39 205 536
6 Nicole Langlais 151 6353 42 210 561
1 Josee Lecours 150 4525 30 213 530
4 Monique Sickini 148 5790 39 204 512
3 Sylvie Barry 145 5687 39 199 493
4 Vivi St-Pierre 130 1175 9 186 450

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  2- 9 12- 7  3- 1  8- 5  4-10  6-11
Next Week  5- 1  8-11  4- 2  7- 9  3- 6 12-10  No points
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 10 10- YVES BERTRAND Yves Bertrand 286 47 831 18634 1160 3382
2 11 11- GILLES BARRETTE Gilles Barrette 234½ 31 895 17985 1112 3165
3 1 CLAIRE LECOURS Claire Lecours 222 24 883 17849 1115 3132
4 4 4- VIVI ST-PIERRE Vivi St-Pierre 218 47 827 17602 1075 3077
5 6 6- PIERRE OUIMET Pierre Ouimet 204 45 864 17812 1126 3271
6 5 5- LISE BEAUPRE Lise Beaupre 184 30 852 17476 1047 3036
7 12 NICOLE GREGOIRE Nicole Gregoire 160 35 855 17410 1034 3022
8 7 7- GILLES BROUILLETTE Gilles Brouillette 156 20 764 17295 1060 3067
9 8 8- REJEAN MOUSSETTE Rejean Moussette 152 25 864 17154 1026 2954

10 3 3- SYLVIE BARRY Sylvie Barry 150½ 39 831 17151 1046 3048
11 2 2- CLAUDE L HEUREUX Claude L'Heureux 137½ 20 854 17120 1059 2972
12 9 9- HELENE RICHER Helene Richer 127½ 9 889 17113 1040 2989

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1080 6- PIERRE OUIMET 1075 4- VIVI ST-PIERRE 1053 11- GILLES BARRETTE
Handicap Series 3077 4- VIVI ST-PIERRE 3011 10- YVES BERTRAND 2987 6- PIERRE OUIMET

Men Scratch Game 243 Benoit Bouchard 239 Franco Saggio 236 Jean -Marie Larente
Scratch Series 619 Jean -Marie Larente 610 Franco Saggio 605 Serge Paquette

Women Scratch Game 228 Gisele Dubord 222 Huguette Pilon 220 Ghislaine Benoit
Scratch Series 620 Ghislaine Benoit 607 Gisele Dubord 603 Huguette Lalonde

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1160 10- YVES BERTRAND 1126 6- PIERRE OUIMET 1115 CLAIRE LECOURS
Handicap Series 3382 10- YVES BERTRAND 3271 6- PIERRE OUIMET 3165 11- GILLES BARRETTE

Men Scratch Game 279 Richard Goyer 273 Guy Barry 268 Jean-Pierre Angers
Scratch Series 756 Richard Goyer 722 Serge Paquette 708 Benoit Bouchard

Women Scratch Game 278 Constance Cloutier 277 Denise Belanger 266 Francine Angers
266 Ghislaine Benoit

Scratch Series 675 Nicole Gregoire 662 Lise Beaupre 662 Helene Richer
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CLAIRE LECOURS
Claire Lecours 6849 42 163 123 137 111 371 137 - 166=-29 371 - 498=-127
Josee Lecours 4525 30 150 132 204 105 441 204 - 151=53 441 - 453=-12
Denise Belanger 7854 42 187 213 180 179 572 213 - 186=27 572 - 558=14
Maurice Lecours 7967 42 189 164 192 206 562 206 - 189=17 562 - 567=-5
Robert Lecours 6427 33 194 213 218 141 572 218 - 195=23 572 - 585=-13
2 - 2- CLAUDE L HEUREUX
Ghislaine Benoit 7889 42 187 213 187 220 620 220 - 186=34 620 - 558=62
Constance Cloutier 6069 39 155 125 127 129 381 129 - 158=-29 381 - 474=-93
Gaetan Rivest 6767 39 173 126 177 197 500 197 - 174=23 500 - 522=-22
Louis Maheu 4936 27 182 149 182 156 487 182 - 185=-3 487 - 555=-68
Claude L'Heureux 6632 42 157 126 133 134 393 134 - 159=-25 393 - 477=-84
3 - 3- SYLVIE BARRY
Huguette Pilon 6943 39 178 222 194 158 574 222 - 176=46 574 - 528=46
Sylvie Barry 5687 39 145 122 179 134 435 179 - 145=34 435 - 435=0
Claire Moussette 6624 39 169 167 123 156 446 167 - 171=-4 446 - 513=-67
Micheline Fortin 7452 42 177 166 138 215 519 215 - 177=38 519 - 531=-12
Monique Brouillette 4870 30 162 150 166 130 446 166 - 163=3 446 - 489=-43
4 - 4- VIVI ST-PIERRE
Gisele Dubord 6370 39 163 171 208 228 607 228 - 160=68 607 - 480=127
Vivi St-Pierre 1175 9 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Huguette Lalonde 8192 42 195 183 212 208 603 212 - 194=18 603 - 582=21
Monique Sickini 5790 39 148 125 154 145 424 154 - 149=5 424 - 447=-23
Normand De L'Etoile 7484 39 191 160 181 190 531 190 - 193=-3 531 - 579=-48
5 - 5- LISE BEAUPRE
Jean-Pierre Gagnon 7531 41 183 222 200 182 604 222 - 182=40 604 - 546=58
Antoine Charron 3476 32 108 126 95 103 324 126 - 108=18 324 - 324=0
Yvon Laroche 7092 42 168 139 185 151 475 185 - 169=16 475 - 507=-32
Marcel LeHouiller 5855 30 195 151 207 146 504 207 - 198=9 504 - 594=-90
Lise Beaupre 8327 42 198 208 183 164 555 208 - 199=9 555 - 597=-42
6 - 6- PIERRE OUIMET
Nicole Langlais 6353 42 151 88 136 204 428 204 - 151=53 428 - 453=-25
Pierre Ouimet 6261 42 149 163 126 159 448 163 - 149=14 448 - 447=1
Jean -Marie Larente 7943 42 189 236 182 201 619 236 - 187=49 619 - 561=58
Jean-Pierre Angers 7904 42 188 183 151 146 480 183 - 190=-7 480 - 570=-90
Andre Wilsey 7875 42 187 203 165 233 601 233 - 186=47 601 - 558=43
7 - 7- GILLES BROUILLETTE
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Suzanne Bouffard 6601 42 157 147 133 156 436 156 - 158=-2 436 - 474=-38
Julien Beaudoin 6596 42 157 132 154 140 426 154 - 158=-4 426 - 474=-48
Gaetanne Beaudoin 7057 42 168 167 214 128 509 214 - 167=47 509 - 501=8
Gilles Brouillette 6836 42 162 123 136 143 402 143 - 164=-21 402 - 492=-90
8 - 8- REJEAN MOUSSETTE
Lucie Martineau 6451 42 153 202 126 197 525 202 - 151=51 525 - 453=72
Andre Michaud 6875 42 163 116 123 160 399 160 - 166=-6 399 - 498=-99
Francois Ethier 6584 35 188 156 214 161 531 214 - 189=25 531 - 567=-36
Guy Barry 6640 36 184 218 140 139 497 218 - 186=32 497 - 558=-61
Rejean Moussette 7397 42 176 175 122 171 468 175 - 177=-2 468 - 531=-63
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
9 - 9- HELENE RICHER
Jacqueline Perez 7696 42 183 162 162 192 516 192 - 184=8 516 - 552=-36
Francis Perez 3548 21 168 148 159 173 480 173 - 170=3 480 - 510=-30
Jeannette Goupil 6303 36 175 146 176 160 482 176 - 176=0 482 - 528=-46
Roland Goupil 7002 39 179 122 147 171 440 171 - 182=-11 440 - 546=-106
Helene Richer 7185 39 184 146 142 140 428 146 - 187=-41 428 - 561=-133
10 - 10- YVES BERTRAND
Pierre Lagace 6415 42 152 146 171 128 445 171 - 153=18 445 - 459=-14
Yves Bertrand 6240 42 148 139 150 165 454 165 - 148=17 454 - 444=10
Franco Saggio 7769 42 184 181 190 239 610 239 - 183=56 610 - 549=61
Real Charron 6797 42 161 182 162 149 493 182 - 161=21 493 - 483=10
Francois Guerard 5607 30 186 187 159 162 508 187 - 188=-1 508 - 564=-56
11 - 11- GILLES BARRETTE
Jo-Ann laxson 6560 39 168 168 118 195 481 195 - 168=27 481 - 504=-23
Micheline Theriault 5913 39 151 178 149 159 486 178 - 150=28 486 - 450=36
Richard Goyer 7333 39 188 177 119 146 442 177 - 191=-14 442 - 573=-131
Gilles Barrette 7573 42 180 213 138 215 566 215 - 179=36 566 - 537=29
Serge Paquette 8761 42 208 214 179 212 605 214 - 209=5 605 - 627=-22
12 - NICOLE GREGOIRE
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Francine Angers 7400 42 176 172 159 212 543 212 - 175=37 543 - 525=18
Normand Leblanc 6399 36 177 207 201 124 532 207 - 177=30 532 - 531=1
Benoit Bouchard 7912 39 202 185 125 243 553 243 - 204=39 553 - 612=-59
Nicole Gregoire 7571 42 180 148 215 166 529 215 - 180=35 529 - 540=-11
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